

SENATE FLOOR AMENDMENTS

Amendments proposed by Senator Dardenne to Engrossed Senate Bill No. 4
by Senator Hines

1 AMENDMENT NO. 1

2 On page 2, line 13, change "Monday" to "Wednesday"

3 AMENDMENT NO. 2

4 On page 2, delete line 15, and insert in lieu thereof "sixty legislative days
5 during a period of eighty consecutive calendar days. No"

6 AMENDMENT NO. 3

7 On page 2, line 17, change "eighty-fifth" to "eightieth"

8 AMENDMENT NO. 4

9 On page 2, line 24, change "eighty-second" to "seventy-seventh"

10 AMENDMENT NO. 5

11 On page 3, line 9, change "eighty-five" to "eighty"

12 AMENDMENT NO. 6

13 On page 3, line 11, change "Monday" to "Wednesday"

14 AMENDMENT NO. 7

15 On page 3, line 18, change "forty-five" to "forty" and change "sixty" to "fifty
16 consecutive"

17 AMENDMENT NO. 8

18 On page 3, line 20, change "sixtieth" to "fiftieth"

19 AMENDMENT NO. 9

20 On page 3, line 26, change "forty-third" to "thirty-eighth"

21 AMENDMENT NO. 10

22 On page 4, line 1, change "fifty-eighth" to "forty-eighth"

23 AMENDMENT NO. 11

24 On page 4, line 25, change "sixty" to "forty"